
27. Vöckla-Ufer Lauf 2012
Samstag,23.Juni 2012 * Rathaus Timelkam
2.Lauf zum Willis Laufcup 2011**Sembella Trophy
Veranstalter: ATSV Timelkam

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung                                                 

RNG STN TEILNEHMER VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF MIN/KM

Knirpse weiblich*2007/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km
1 238 MEERGRAF Ronja              Seewalchen          7 1:00.87 0.00 5:04
2 254 GADERMEIER Nadine           Timelkam            7 1:01.40 0.53 5:07
3 247 BRANDT Katharina            Zipf                7 1:03.77 2.90 5:19
4 250 POHN Sophie                 TSV Timelkam        8 1:04.90 4.03 5:25
5 22 REDLINGER Ida               ATSV Timelkam       8 1:11.23 10.36 5:56
6 257 BRUNEDER Hannah             Frankenmarkt        8 1:12.09 11.22 6:00
7 21 MüLLEGGER Stefanie          DSG Union Raiba Pfan 9 1:20.57 19.70 6:43
8 249 WIESINGER Sophie            Seewalchen          9 1:25.33 24.46 7:07
9 262 PIGARELLA Sarah             ATSV Timelkam       9 1:49.02 48.15 9:05

Knirpse männlich*2007/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km
1 231 SCHLOSSER Paul              Regau               7 1:01.46 0.00 5:07
2 25 SCHUSTER Moritz             Timelkam            8 1:01.72 0.26 5:09
3 232 HABRING Timo                BPÖ                 7 1:12.51 11.05 6:03
4 245 FELLNER Sebastian           Regau               8 1:15.82 14.36 6:19
5 244 PILLINGER Michael           Seewalchen          8 1:16.19 14.73 6:21
6 24 RIEKER Mathias              ATSV Timelkam       8 1:16.81 15.35 6:24
7 26 SCHIFF Leon                 ATSV Timelkam       8 1:17.98 16.52 6:30
8 23 LEDERBAUER Robin            ATSV Timelkam       10 1:24.95 23.49 7:05

Schüler E weiblich* 2005/2006,  Strecke =  0.4 km
1 38 ASSMANN Celina              LC Sicking          5 1:32.61 0.00 3:52
2 33 KUNSKY Laura                Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:40.22 7.61 4:11
3 35 PRöLL Annika                Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:43.87 11.26 4:20
4 31 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Sophie      Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:50.60 17.99 4:37
5 241 HUBER Tina                  LC Sicking          5 1:53.15 20.54 4:43
6 30 RADOS Petra                 Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:53.50 20.89 4:44
7 34 EMATINGER Lina              Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:57.53 24.92 4:54
8 234 ZHABOTA Leona               Timelkam            6 1:58.15 25.54 4:55
9 243 PILLINGER Katharina         Seewalchen          5 1:58.90 26.29 4:57

10 29 ETTINGER Emily              SU IGLA Longlife    6 2:08.48 35.87 5:21
11 28 GRUBER Regina               Volksschule Timelkam 6 2:22.06 49.45 5:55

Schüler E männlich* 2005/2006,  Strecke =  0.4 km
1 263 LEBERSORGER Kevin           ATSV Timelkam       5 1:31.55 0.00 3:49
2 256 LOY Felix                   Ceatec Böckhiasl R. 5 1:34.93 3.38 3:57
3 47 SCHUSTER Felix              Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:37.47 5.92 4:04
4 49 WIESINGER Sebastian         Seewalchen          5 1:39.31 7.76 4:08
5 44 MüLLER Michael              Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:40.52 8.97 4:11
6 43 WAGNER Gernot               Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:45.68 14.13 4:24
7 255 ISIC Iso                    Vöcklabruck         5 1:48.79 17.24 4:32



8 248 BRANDT Johann               Zipf                5 1:51.94 20.39 4:40
9 272 GRÜNDLINGER Simon           ATSV Timelkam       5 1:55.12 23.57 4:48

10 40 FELDKIRCHNER Florian        DSG Union Raiba Pfan 6 1:57.07 25.52 4:53
11 270 SCHMID Michael              Timelkam            6 1:58.61 27.06 4:57
12 46 HINTERLECHNER Florian       Volksschule Timelkam 5 1:59.43 27.88 4:59
13 275 FINSTERMANN Rene            Frankenburg         5 2:00.78 29.23 5:02
14 45 ALIC Malik                  Volksschule Timelkam 5 2:03.42 31.87 5:09
15 268 JETZINGER Rene              Altmünster          5 2:05.40 33.85 5:14
16 252 LEITNER Felix               Timelkam            6 2:07.43 35.88 5:19
17 39 ORTLER Matteo               Timelkam            6 2:10.39 38.84 5:26
18 41 KRESTEL David               ATSV Timelkam       6 2:12.65 41.10 5:32
19 230 EDER Paul                   Fagiti              6 2:14.43 42.88 5:36
20 42 ZIZLER Florian              ATSV Timelkam       6 2:30.32 58.77 6:16

Schüler D weiblich* 2003/2004,  Strecke =  0.4 km
1 264 BREUER Victoria             ATSV Linz LA        4 1:20.56 0.00 3:21
2 65 BAUER Lena                  LC Sicking          3 1:26.60 6.04 3:37
3 59 LITZLBAUER Kerstin          SU IGLA Longlife    4 1:27.10 6.54 3:38
4 57 KRITZINGER Tanja            LCAV doubrava       4 1:28.59 8.03 3:41
5 58 DIßLBACHER Karina           LCAV Doubrava       4 1:39.34 18.78 4:08
6 66 BRUNBAUER Lena              SU IGLA Longlife    3 1:41.52 20.96 4:14
7 67 ETTINGER Leonie             SU IGLA Longlife    3 1:44.33 23.77 4:21
8 52 ZöBL Johanna                Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:45.19 24.63 4:23
9 62 KöSTERS Leonie              Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:45.43 24.87 4:24

10 51 STIEGLER Leonie             Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:46.99 26.43 4:27
11 63 HAUBENREICH Leonie          Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:48.41 27.85 4:31
12 56 SCHEIN Cornelia             Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:51.73 31.17 4:39
13 60 AUBöCK Bernadette           Volksschule Timelkam 3 2:05.75 45.19 5:14

Schüler D männlich* 2003/2004,  Strecke =  0.4 km
1 228 RAGGER Lenny                SV Steinbach        3 1:18.17 0.00 3:15
2 95 WINDISCHBAUER Thomas        Union Vorchdorf     3 1:20.08 1.91 3:20
3 81 HEISSENBERGER Andreas       Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:23.98 5.81 3:30
4 261 PIGARELLA Sebastian         ATSV Timelkam       3 1:28.39 10.22 3:41
5 96 FELDKIRCHNER Niklas         DSG Union Raiba Pfan 3 1:28.97 10.80 3:42
6 71 SCHMID Stefan               Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:29.78 11.61 3:44
7 229 EDER Oliver                 VS Timelkam         3 1:30.35 12.18 3:46
8 90 SCHLAGNITWEIT Lukas         Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:31.13 12.96 3:48
9 80 GREINDL Felix               SU IGLA Longlife    4 1:32.77 14.60 3:52

10 236 KIRCHMAIR Philipp           Timelkam            3 1:33.52 15.35 3:54
11 89 FEILENREITER Julian         Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:34.47 16.30 3:56
12 75 STOCKINGER Tobias           Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:36.43 18.26 4:01
13 260 LEBERSORGER Nico            ATSV Timelkam       3 1:37.25 19.08 4:03
14 74 GADERMEIER Florian          Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:38.26 20.09 4:06
15 93 LAIMER Christoph            Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:38.63 20.46 4:07
16 84 FRIEDRICH Jason             Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:39.97 21.80 4:10
17 72 ABLINGER Julian             Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:40.97 22.80 4:12
18 94 MARX Julian                 Pfaffing            3 1:41.38 23.21 4:13
19 253 KRESTEL Simon               Timelkam            3 1:42.16 23.99 4:15
20 267 JETZINGER Nico              Altmünster          3 1:42.52 24.35 4:16
21 87 FIEREDER Rafael             Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:44.12 25.95 4:20
22 91 HELML Christoph             Volksschule Timelkam 3 1:44.89 26.72 4:22
23 73 HUBER Robert                Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:45.47 27.30 4:24
24 79 DISTLER Manuel              Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:48.39 30.22 4:31
25 76 SCHIFF Julian               Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:49.04 30.87 4:33
26 70 BAUMGARTINGER Erik          Volksschule Timelkam 4 1:49.49 31.32 4:34



Schüler C weiblich* 2001/2002,  Strecke =  0.8 km
1 114 KOLB Lisa                   Vöcklabruck         1 3:04.08 0.00 3:50
2 115 LöSCHENKOHL Vanessa         Sportunion Laakirche 1 3:15.95 11.87 4:05
3 110 KATHERL Laura               Hauptschule Timelkam 1 3:21.54 17.46 4:12
4 265 BREUER Vanessa              ATSV Linz LA        1 3:39.45 35.37 4:34
5 105 KUBINGER Celine             Volksschule Timelkam 2 3:45.99 41.91 4:42
6 102 STOCKINGER Nina             Volksschule Timelkam 2 3:48.82 44.74 4:46
7 107 BUJAK Semra                 Volksschule Timelkam 2 4:07.39 1:03.31 5:09
8 108 SCHOBESBERGER Laura         LCSicking           2 4:12.86 1:08.78 5:16
9 101 KIRCHGATTERER Sophie        Volksschule Timelkam 2 4:14.54 1:10.46 5:18

Schüler C männlich* 2001/2002,  Strecke =  0.8 km
1 142 RAMSEBNER Sebastian         DSG Union Raiba Pfan 1 2:53.13 0.00 3:36
2 144 BEITZKE Christoph           DSG Union Raiba Pfan 1 2:58.59 5.46 3:43
3 139 STALLINGER Jonas            LC Sicking          1 3:01.07 7.94 3:46
4 237 KIRCHMAIR Stefan            LCAV Doubrava       1 3:02.28 9.15 3:48
5 266 SEYRINGER Paul              ULC Gampern         1 3:03.40 10.27 3:49
6 145 REISCHENBöCK Fabian         ULC Gampern         1 3:06.05 12.92 3:53
7 143 FELDKIRCHNER Tobias         DSG Union Raiba Pfan 1 3:07.28 14.15 3:54
8 140 MAYR David                  Gschwandt           1 3:10.05 16.92 3:58
9 136 POHN Florian                Hauptschule Timelkam 1 3:12.88 19.75 4:01

10 129 PACHINGER Philipp           Pro Aktiv           2 3:14.64 21.51 4:03
11 127 SCHMID Paul                 Volksschule Timelkam 2 3:19.48 26.35 4:09
12 137 BRANDUSESCU Sebastian       Volksschule Timelkam 1 3:20.23 27.10 4:10
13 134 STIEGLER Julian             Hauptschule Timelkam 1 3:24.54 31.41 4:16
14 130 VAN DER LEEST Rob           DSG Union Raiba Pfan 2 3:36.98 43.85 4:31
15 125 DALLINGER Simon             Volksschule Timelkam 2 3:42.83 49.70 4:39
16 141 PRöLL Maximilian            TSV Timelkam        1 3:54.29 1:01.16 4:53
17 251 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Dominik     TSV Timelkam        2 3:55.73 1:02.60 4:55
18 120 DELI`C Aldin                Volksschule Timelkam 2 3:59.01 1:05.88 4:59
19 122 HINTERLECHNER Michael       Volksschule Timelkam 2 4:00.01 1:06.88 5:00
20 138 ABLINGER Marvin             Volksschule Timelkam 1 4:02.74 1:09.61 5:03
21 116 WILLSTORFER David           Volksschule Timelkam 2 4:03.88 1:10.75 5:05
22 128 GRUBER Jakob                Volksschule Timelkam 2 4:19.89 1:26.76 5:25
23 273 GRÜNDLINGER Sebastian       ATSV Timelkam       1 4:37.66 1:44.53 5:47

Schüler B weiblich* 1999/2000,  Strecke =  0.8 km
1 271 LOIDL Stefanie              Union Ebensee       99 2:49.88 0.00 3:32
2 150 BAUMGARTINGER Lisa          LC Sicking          99 2:53.53 3.65 3:37
3 147 KROCKER Ida                 LCAV doubrava       0 2:59.77 9.89 3:45
4 149 KOLB Julia                  LCAV doubrava       99 3:01.86 11.98 3:47
5 148 POLT Magdalena              ULC Gampern         0 3:12.29 22.41 4:00

Schüler B männlich* 1999/2000,  Strecke =  0.8 km
1 163 MUHR Alexander              ms-creativ Lg franke 99 2:44.35 0.00 3:25
2 162 KAISER Jakob                ms-creativ Lg franke 99 2:47.67 3.32 3:30
3 160 STEINER Marcel              Hauptschule Timelkam 99 2:56.93 12.58 3:41
4 161 KONRAD David                Hauptschule Timelkam 99 3:03.53 19.18 3:49
5 157 PACHINGER Michael           Pro Aktiv           0 3:05.13 20.78 3:51
6 154 BAUER Lukas                 LC Sicking          0 3:06.53 22.18 3:53
7 158 WINDISCHBAUER Stefan        Union Vorchdorf     0 3:12.94 28.59 4:01
8 156 BRUNBAUER Fabian            SU IGLA Longlife    0 3:13.57 29.22 4:02
9 159 VAN DER LEEST Sven          DSG Union Raiba Pfan 0 3:29.12 44.77 4:21

10 240 HUBER Jürgen                LC Sicking          99 4:05.57 1:21.22 5:07



Schüler A weiblich* 1997/1998,  Strecke =  1.6 km
1 274 BACHL Christina             LCAV Doubrava       98 6:22.86 0.00 3:59
2 168 SAILER Marion               LC Sicking          97 6:49.49 26.63 4:16
3 164 HAMMERTINGER Katharina      ms-creativ Lg franke 98 7:20.13 57.27 4:35

Schüler A männlich* 1997/1998,  Strecke =  1.6 km
1 169 KAISER Andreas              ms-creativ Lg franke 97 5:26.10 0.00 3:24
2 166 MAYR Andreas                ms-creativ Lg franke 98 5:34.64 8.54 3:29
3 170 GROSS Bernhard              ms-creativ Lg franke 97 5:55.69 29.59 3:42
4 165 DALLINGER Christoph         Hauptschule Timelkam 98 6:09.41 43.31 3:51
5 167 POLT Alexander              ULC Gampern         98 6:19.54 53.44 3:57

Jugend männlich*1993/1996,  Strecke =  6.0 km
1 175 STIEGLBAUER Benedikt        UFM Bruckmühl       95 22:27.31 0.00 3:45
2 176 JAHIC Nermin                Timelkam            94 24:46.79 2:19.48 4:08
3 172 WIMMERSBERGER Martin        UFM Bruckmühl       96 24:50.39 2:23.08 4:08
4 174 POLT Manuel                 ULC Gampern         96 25:41.70 3:14.39 4:17
5 177 ZöHRER Stefan               FF Timelkam         93 27:23.59 4:56.28 4:34
6 171 RAMSAUER Johannes           SV Lengau           96 27:40.56 5:13.25 4:37
7 173 RAMSAUER Fabian             SV Lengau  1999     99 33:35.36 11:08.05 5:36

Damen AKF 30 * 1973/1982,  Strecke =  6.0 km
1 8 BRUNEDER-WINTER Martina     Union Salzburg      75 21:04.49 0.00 3:31
2 284 ASTECKER Angelika           LCAV Doubrava       76 25:33.47 4:28.98 4:16
3 196 ADAM Bernadette             ULC Gampern         77 26:12.03 5:07.54 4:22
4 201 WINDISCHBAUER Petra         Union Vorchdorf     74 29:18.90 8:14.41 4:53
5 190 EBERHARTER Monika           d@hradsportteam     79 30:37.25 9:32.76 5:06
6 199 ASSMANN Claudia             LC Sicking          76 32:50.57 11:46.08 5:28

Damen AKF 40 * 1963/1972,  Strecke =  6.0 km
1 13 QUEHENBERGER Anita          LCAV Doubrava       67 23:33.10 0.00 3:56
2 210 WACHTER Margit              LC Sicking          67 28:10.87 4:37.77 4:42
3 285 SPERRER Margaret            LC Sicking          63 28:31.59 4:58.49 4:45
4 203 STREICHER Helga             D&H Radsportteam    72 28:33.84 5:00.74 4:46
5 217 ENGLBRECHT Ursula           LC Sicking          63 30:09.28 6:36.18 5:02
6 289 SCHUH Anni                  Manning             67 30:26.01 6:52.91 5:04
7 215 AITZETMüLLER-LU Silvia      LC Sicking          64 33:07.35 9:34.25 5:31

Damen AKF 50 * 1953/1962,  Strecke =  6.0 km
1 277 KASTNER Sieglinde           Lenzing             54 32:20.46 0.00 5:23
2 281 GRUBER Rosa                 Pfaffing            57 33:09.22 48.76 5:32
3 218 ZIRWIG Heidi                Lenzing             62 34:38.25 2:17.79 5:46

Herren Allg.Klasse*1983/1992,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 286 PILAT Alexandre             Majolan Rudern      89 35:19.82 0.00 3:34
2 186 SCHICK Josef                ULC Gampern         83 38:02.07 2:42.25 3:51
3 180 GEBETSROITHER Werner        LC Sicking          88 39:14.11 3:54.29 3:58
4 293 EISL Wolfgang               LG St.Wolfgang      84 39:34.18 4:14.36 4:00
5 184 MOTZ Kevin                  bubba gump shrimps c 84 41:03.03 5:43.21 4:09
6 235 HUBMER Joachim              Wien                87 41:11.92 5:52.10 4:10
7 279 HEMETSBERGER Johannes       St.Georgen/Attergau 87 41:24.34 6:04.52 4:11
8 185 LENZ Christoph              Run&Tri Team Gschwan 84 42:23.32 7:03.50 4:17
9 181 SCHEIBL Johannes            LG Frankenburg      88 46:17.25 10:57.43 4:41

10 294 LEITNER Ernst               Vöcklamarkt         90 48:40.77 13:20.95 4:55
11 183 DANNBAUER Stefan            FF Timelkam         86 58:06.40 22:46.58 5:52
12 182 FARINA Bernhard             FF Timelkam         88 58:07.02 22:47.20 5:52



Herren AKM 30 * 1973/1982,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 189 SCHMUCK Christian           LC Sicking          80 34:23.65 0.00 3:28
2 6 ÖTTL Michael                ULC Gampern/Team MÖM 77 34:39.90 16.25 3:30
3 5 ASCHENBERGER Werner         LKV                 79 35:13.85 50.20 3:34
4 290 STEINMAURER Gottfried       UFM Bruckmühl       76 36:00.95 1:37.30 3:38
5 7 KIBLER Helmut               LC Sicking          77 37:29.39 3:05.74 3:47
6 282 EITZINGER Andreas           Union Fornach       73 38:06.59 3:42.94 3:51
7 198 SCHEIBL Martin              Retleiden           77 38:31.68 4:08.03 3:54
8 195 ADAM Mario                  Team Möma - Tri     78 39:32.42 5:08.77 4:00
9 187 EHRNLEITNER Thomas          LC MKW Hausruck     82 39:54.21 5:30.56 4:02

10 192 BALINDT Christian           79 39:56.88 5:33.23 4:02
11 9 STOCKINGER Christoph        ULC Gampern         73 41:14.41 6:50.76 4:10
12 191 SCHACHL Alexander           Uasc Attersee West  79 43:39.59 9:15.94 4:25
13 188 LACKERBAUER Bernhard        ULC Gampern         80 45:44.86 11:21.21 4:37
14 200 MAYR Rüdiger                75 48:33.97 14:10.32 4:54
15 288 RESCH Bernhard              Neukirchen          82 48:55.99 14:32.34 4:57
16 197 ORDOSCH David               Seewalchen          77 54:51.54 20:27.89 5:32
17 194 GOZEM Rabyy                 78 54:52.33 20:28.68 5:33

Herren AKM 40 * 1963/1972,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 20 BRANDNER Peter              LC Sicking          65 33:37.81 0.00 3:24
2 14 WöLFLINGSEDER Leopold       LC Sicking          67 33:44.78 6.97 3:25
3 12 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard         LCAV-Doubrava       68 33:56.12 18.31 3:26
4 287 EROR Milan                  SU Waidhofen/Ybbs   63 34:05.10 27.29 3:27
5 11 DIßLBACHER Josef            LCAV Doubrava       69 34:08.54 30.73 3:27
6 212 WINDISCHBAUER Karl          Union Vorchdorf     67 38:23.30 4:45.49 3:53
7 500 TRENZINGER Franz            Laufen"Licht i.Dunk. 67 40:33.51 6:55.70 4:06
8 292 GEBETSROITHER Wolfgang      Schörfling          70 40:45.73 7:07.92 4:07
9 233 HABRING Hans                BPÖ                 70 41:40.87 8:03.06 4:13

10 211 HOFBAUER Martin             LG Frankenburg      67 41:56.85 8:19.04 4:14
11 291 BRUDERHOFER Hermann         Reindlmühl          69 42:04.64 8:26.83 4:15
12 10 KLEMENT Gerald              TSV Timelkam        70 42:18.87 8:41.06 4:16
13 209 PLASSER Norbert             Hobbykicker Reindlmü 68 42:28.52 8:50.71 4:17
14 258 HEISSENBERGER Christian     TSV Timelkam        71 43:28.69 9:50.88 4:24
15 205 RAMSAUER Johann             SV Lengau           70 43:37.35 9:59.54 4:24
16 207 STALLINGER Christian        SK Kammer           69 43:42.54 10:04.73 4:25
17 208 KNOLL Ernst                 ULC Gampern         69 44:37.20 10:59.39 4:30
18 216 QUEHENBERGER Anton          Quehenberger Dach   64 44:45.51 11:07.70 4:31
19 204 ORTLER Frank                ULC Gampern         72 44:55.34 11:17.53 4:32
20 246 BRANDT Friedrich            Zipf                72 50:53.83 17:16.02 5:08
21 214 SCHAUSBERGER Stefan         LC Sicking          66 55:21.73 21:43.92 5:36

Herren AKM 50 * 1953/1962,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 15 BINDER Hermann              LCAV Doubrava       57 35:59.05 0.00 3:38
2 278 BAUMANN Rupert              LCAV Doubrava       62 40:28.64 4:29.59 4:05
3 223 ETTLINGER Alfred            union vorchdorf     58 40:35.98 4:36.93 4:06
4 221 STANZEL Günther             Vöcklabruck         61 44:41.80 8:42.75 4:31
5 224 GRIESMAYR Franz             TSV Frankenburg     56 46:49.56 10:50.51 4:44
6 242 SCHERNDL Erich              TC Lenzing          56 46:56.91 10:57.86 4:45
7 283 REINMÜLLER Volker           Neunkirchner Loipen. 59 48:40.32 12:41.27 4:55
8 280 HUBER Johann                Lenzing             57 51:42.52 15:43.47 5:13
9 220 SCHLAGER Josef              Lenzing             62 54:58.24 18:59.19 5:33



Herren AKM 60 * 1943/1952,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 269 FLATTINGER Alfred           ASKÖ Luftenberg     52 41:02.70 0.00 4:09
2 227 SONNTAGBAUER Rudolf         Union Vorchdorf     48 43:00.41 1:57.71 4:21
3 276 KASTNER Alois               Lenzing             52 44:23.52 3:20.82 4:29
4 16 THALBAUER Franz             Post SV             50 45:26.16 4:23.46 4:35

Herren AKM 70 * 1942/älter,  Strecke =  9.9 km
1 239 STELZMÜLLER Erwin           ATSV Timelkam       39 53:52.53 0.00 5:27

288 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 229

Gesamtwertung Damen
1 8 BRUNEDER-WINTER Martina     Union Salzburg      75 21:04.49 0.00 3:31
2 13 QUEHENBERGER Anita          LCAV Doubrava       67 23:33.10 2:28.61 3:56
3 284 ASTECKER Angelika           LCAV Doubrava       76 25:33.47 4:28.98 4:16
4 196 ADAM Bernadette             ULC Gampern         77 26:12.03 5:07.54 4:22
5 210 WACHTER Margit              LC Sicking          67 28:10.87 7:06.38 4:42
6 285 SPERRER Margaret            LC Sicking          63 28:31.59 7:27.10 4:45
7 203 STREICHER Helga             D&H Radsportteam    72 28:33.84 7:29.35 4:46
8 201 WINDISCHBAUER Petra         Union Vorchdorf     74 29:18.90 8:14.41 4:53
9 217 ENGLBRECHT Ursula           LC Sicking          63 30:09.28 9:04.79 5:02

10 289 SCHUH Anni                  Manning             67 30:26.01 9:21.52 5:04
11 190 EBERHARTER Monika           d@hradsportteam     79 30:37.25 9:32.76 5:06
12 277 KASTNER Sieglinde           Lenzing             54 32:20.46 11:15.97 5:23
13 199 ASSMANN Claudia             LC Sicking          76 32:50.57 11:46.08 5:28
14 215 AITZETMüLLER-LU Silvia      LC Sicking          64 33:07.35 12:02.86 5:31
15 281 GRUBER Rosa                 Pfaffing            57 33:09.22 12:04.73 5:32
16 218 ZIRWIG Heidi                Lenzing             62 34:38.25 13:33.76 5:46

Gesamtwertung Herren
1 20 BRANDNER Peter              LC Sicking          65 33:37.81 0.00 3:24
2 14 WöLFLINGSEDER Leopold       LC Sicking          67 33:44.78 6.97 3:25
3 12 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard         LCAV-Doubrava       68 33:56.12 18.31 3:26
4 287 EROR Milan                  SU Waidhofen/Ybbs   63 34:05.10 27.29 3:27
5 11 DIßLBACHER Josef            LCAV Doubrava       69 34:08.54 30.73 3:27
6 189 SCHMUCK Christian           LC Sicking          80 34:23.65 45.84 3:28
7 6 ÖTTL Michael                ULC Gampern/Team MÖM 77 34:39.90 1:02.09 3:30
8 5 ASCHENBERGER Werner         LKV                 79 35:13.85 1:36.04 3:34
9 286 PILAT Alexandre             Majolan Rudern      89 35:19.82 1:42.01 3:34

10 15 BINDER Hermann              LCAV Doubrava       57 35:59.05 2:21.24 3:38
11 290 STEINMAURER Gottfried       UFM Bruckmühl       76 36:00.95 2:23.14 3:38
12 7 KIBLER Helmut               LC Sicking          77 37:29.39 3:51.58 3:47
13 186 SCHICK Josef                ULC Gampern         83 38:02.07 4:24.26 3:51
14 282 EITZINGER Andreas           Union Fornach       73 38:06.59 4:28.78 3:51
15 212 WINDISCHBAUER Karl          Union Vorchdorf     67 38:23.30 4:45.49 3:53
16 198 SCHEIBL Martin              Retleiden           77 38:31.68 4:53.87 3:54
17 180 GEBETSROITHER Werner        LC Sicking          88 39:14.11 5:36.30 3:58
18 195 ADAM Mario                  Team Möma - Tri     78 39:32.42 5:54.61 4:00
19 293 EISL Wolfgang               LG St.Wolfgang      84 39:34.18 5:56.37 4:00
20 187 EHRNLEITNER Thomas          LC MKW Hausruck     82 39:54.21 6:16.40 4:02
21 192 BALINDT Christian           79 39:56.88 6:19.07 4:02
22 278 BAUMANN Rupert              LCAV Doubrava       62 40:28.64 6:50.83 4:05
23 500 TRENZINGER Franz            Laufen"Licht i.Dunk. 67 40:33.51 6:55.70 4:06
24 223 ETTLINGER Alfred            union vorchdorf     58 40:35.98 6:58.17 4:06
25 292 GEBETSROITHER Wolfgang      Schörfling          70 40:45.73 7:07.92 4:07



26 269 FLATTINGER Alfred           ASKÖ Luftenberg     52 41:02.70 7:24.89 4:09
27 184 MOTZ Kevin                  bubba gump shrimps c 84 41:03.03 7:25.22 4:09
28 235 HUBMER Joachim              Wien                87 41:11.92 7:34.11 4:10
29 9 STOCKINGER Christoph        ULC Gampern         73 41:14.41 7:36.60 4:10
30 279 HEMETSBERGER Johannes       St.Georgen/Attergau 87 41:24.34 7:46.53 4:11
31 233 HABRING Hans                BPÖ                 70 41:40.87 8:03.06 4:13
32 211 HOFBAUER Martin             LG Frankenburg      67 41:56.85 8:19.04 4:14
33 291 BRUDERHOFER Hermann         Reindlmühl          69 42:04.64 8:26.83 4:15
34 10 KLEMENT Gerald              TSV Timelkam        70 42:18.87 8:41.06 4:16
35 185 LENZ Christoph              Run&Tri Team Gschwan 84 42:23.32 8:45.51 4:17
36 209 PLASSER Norbert             Hobbykicker Reindlmü 68 42:28.52 8:50.71 4:17
37 227 SONNTAGBAUER Rudolf         Union Vorchdorf     48 43:00.41 9:22.60 4:21
38 258 HEISSENBERGER Christian     TSV Timelkam        71 43:28.69 9:50.88 4:24
39 205 RAMSAUER Johann             SV Lengau           70 43:37.35 9:59.54 4:24
40 191 SCHACHL Alexander           Uasc Attersee West  79 43:39.59 10:01.78 4:25
41 207 STALLINGER Christian        SK Kammer           69 43:42.54 10:04.73 4:25
42 276 KASTNER Alois               Lenzing             52 44:23.52 10:45.71 4:29
43 208 KNOLL Ernst                 ULC Gampern         69 44:37.20 10:59.39 4:30
44 221 STANZEL Günther             Vöcklabruck         61 44:41.80 11:03.99 4:31
45 216 QUEHENBERGER Anton          Quehenberger Dach   64 44:45.51 11:07.70 4:31
46 204 ORTLER Frank                ULC Gampern         72 44:55.34 11:17.53 4:32
47 16 THALBAUER Franz             Post SV             50 45:26.16 11:48.35 4:35
48 188 LACKERBAUER Bernhard        ULC Gampern         80 45:44.86 12:07.05 4:37
49 181 SCHEIBL Johannes            LG Frankenburg      88 46:17.25 12:39.44 4:41
50 224 GRIESMAYR Franz             TSV Frankenburg     56 46:49.56 13:11.75 4:44
51 242 SCHERNDL Erich              TC Lenzing          56 46:56.91 13:19.10 4:45
52 200 MAYR Rüdiger                75 48:33.97 14:56.16 4:54
53 283 REINMÜLLER Volker           Neunkirchner Loipen. 59 48:40.32 15:02.51 4:55
54 294 LEITNER Ernst               Vöcklamarkt         90 48:40.77 15:02.96 4:55
55 288 RESCH Bernhard              Neukirchen          82 48:55.99 15:18.18 4:57
56 246 BRANDT Friedrich            Zipf                72 50:53.83 17:16.02 5:08
57 280 HUBER Johann                Lenzing             57 51:42.52 18:04.71 5:13
58 239 STELZMÜLLER Erwin           ATSV Timelkam       39 53:52.53 20:14.72 5:27
59 197 ORDOSCH David               Seewalchen          77 54:51.54 21:13.73 5:32
60 194 GOZEM Rabyy                 78 54:52.33 21:14.52 5:33
61 220 SCHLAGER Josef              Lenzing             62 54:58.24 21:20.43 5:33
62 214 SCHAUSBERGER Stefan         LC Sicking          66 55:21.73 21:43.92 5:36
63 183 DANNBAUER Stefan            FF Timelkam         86 58:06.40 24:28.59 5:52
64 182 FARINA Bernhard             FF Timelkam         88 58:07.02 24:29.21 5:52

Timelkam/Herren 1972/jünger
1 9 STOCKINGER Christoph        ULC Gampern         73 41:14.41 0.00 4:10
2 183 DANNBAUER Stefan            FF Timelkam         86 58:06.40 16:51.99 5:52
3 182 FARINA Bernhard             FF Timelkam         88 58:07.02 16:52.61 5:52

Timelkam/Herren 1971/älter
1 15 BINDER Hermann              LCAV Doubrava       57 35:59.05 0.00 3:38
2 233 HABRING Hans                BPÖ                 70 41:40.87 5:41.82 4:13
3 10 KLEMENT Gerald              TSV Timelkam        70 42:18.87 6:19.82 4:16
4 258 HEISSENBERGER Christian     TSV Timelkam        71 43:28.69 7:29.64 4:24
5 280 HUBER Johann                Lenzing             57 51:42.52 15:43.47 5:13
6 239 STELZMÜLLER Erwin           ATSV Timelkam       39 53:52.53 17:53.48 5:27

Timelkam/Jugend
1 176 JAHIC Nermin                Timelkam            94 24:46.79 0.00 4:08
2 177 ZöHRER Stefan               FF Timelkam         93 27:23.59 2:36.80 4:34
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